
INSPIRED TO TEACH  
COORDINATOR LIST - 4 YEAR

Institution I2T Coordinator 
First Name

I2T Coordinator 
Last Name Email Telephone

Cameron University Holly Rice hrice@cameron.edu (580) 581-2858
East Central University Jo Anna Owens jlowens@ecok.edu (580) 559-5799
Langston University Nacasaw Coppage nacasaw@langston.edu (405) 466-3000
Mid-America Christian University Glenne Whisenhunt glenne.whisenhunt@macu.edu (405) 703-8239
Northeastern State University Kelli Carney carneyka@nsuok.edu (918) 444-3773
Northwestern Oklahoma State University Jen Oswald jdoswald@nwosu.edu (580) 327-8451
Oklahoma Baptist University Annie Keehn annie.keehn@okbu.edu (405) 585-4252
Oklahoma Christian University Allison Cassady allison.cassady@oc.edu (405) 425-5455
Oklahoma City University Heather Sparks hesparks@okcu.edu (405) 208-0656
Oklahoma Panhandle State University Stacy Nordquist stacy.nordquist@opsu.edu (580) 349-1425
Oklahoma State University Dillon Graham dillon.graham@okstate.edu (405) 744-9214
Oklahoma Wesleyan University Kelley Sells ksells@okwu.edu (918) 335-6293
Oral Roberts University Janet George jageorge@oru.edu (918) 495-7333
Randall University Margene Brohammer mbrohammer@ru.edu (405) 912-9471
Rogers State University Eileen Richardson erichardson@rsu.edu (918) 343-6885
Rogers State University Janet Valencia jvalencia@rsu.edu (918) 343-7971
Southeastern Oklahoma State University Jennifer Arnold jarnold@se.edu (580) 745-2652
Southern Nazarene University Ron Titus rtitus@mail.snu.edu (405) 491-8179
Southern Nazarene University Pam Beals pbeals@mail.snu.edu (405) 789-6400
Southwestern Christian University Kathren Stehno kathren.stehno@swcu.edu (405) 301-4561
Southwestern Oklahoma State University Randy Barnett randy.barnett@swosu.edu (580) 774-6051
The University of Tulsa Josh Corngold joshua-corngold@utulsa.edu (918) 631-2371
University of Central Oklahoma Jennifer Burris jburris8@uco.edu (405) 974-3474
University of Oklahoma Sherry Cox scox@ou.edu (405) 325-2238
University of Oklahoma Deveda Mason dmason@ou.edu (405) 325-2238
University of Science & Arts of Oklahoma Sarah Layman slayman@usao.edu (405) 574-1253
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INSPIRED TO TEACH  
COORDINATOR LIST - 2 YEAR

Institution I2T Coordinator 
First Name

I2T Coordinator 
Last Name Email Telephone

Carl Albert State College Linzy Wylie lawylie@carlalbert.edu (918) 647-1344

Connors State College Lori Palmer lori.palmer@connorsstate.edu (918) 463-6280

Eastern Oklahoma State College Kristen Turner kturner@eosc.edu (918) 465-1720

Murray State College Amanda Younts ayounts@mscok.edu (580) 387-7000

Northeastern Oklahoma A&M College Karen Key kkey@neo.edu (918) 540-6244

Northern Oklahoma College Kerri Gray kerri.gray@noc.edu (580) 628-6760

Oklahoma City Community College Kathryn Earl-Wilcox kathryn.earl-wilcox@occc.edu (405) 682-1611

Oklahoma State University - Oklahoma City Lauren McElroy Walls lauren.mcelroy_walls@okstate.edu (405) 945-6785

Oklahoma State University - IT Becky Bailey becky.bailey10@okstate.edu (918) 293-5185

Redlands Community College Debbie Newberry debbie.newberry@redlandscc.edu (405) 423-6202

Rose State College Reginald Snoddy rsnoddy@rose.edu (405) 733-7927

Seminole State College Emily Carpenter e.carpenter@sscok.edu (405) 382-9234

Seminole State College Melissa Bryant m.bryant@sscok.edu (405) 382-9742

Tulsa Community College Hailey Rogers hailey.rogers1@tulsacc.edu (918) 595-8148

Western Oklahoma State College Rachel Beckner rach.beckner@wosc.edu (580) 477-7702

Western Oklahoma State College Kristin Shelby kristin.shelby@wosc.edu (580) 477-7926
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